

Feb. 1st - March 31st 2021

Hello School Families,

The CLYNK for Schools Annual Recycling Challenge is on and we need your help! During the 2021 Recycling Challenge, February 1 – March 31, our school will earn an additional 50¢ for every \$1 raised, through bottle and can redemption at CLYNK, plus the opportunity to earn other cash prizes while promoting recycling and environmental awareness in our community. Recycle, redeem and raise funds for our school.

It's easy to help.

- Discuss recycling and protecting the environment with your child. Sign our Green Team Pledge and commit to increasing your family's recycling. Pledges may be proudly displayed at school.
- 2. Fill a CLYNK collection bag tagged with our school's account information with your cans and bottles.
- 3. Drop filled bags at the closest CLYNK drop location (at your neighborhood Hannaford Supermarket)
- 4. Already a CLYNK family?
 - Attach our school's CLYNK tag to your next family's CLYNK bags
 - Assign your family's CLYNK collections to our school during the Recycling Challenge (February 1 – March 31) or all year round

Page 1

Follow us for challenge insights & updates

രി

aTHINKCLYNK



Visit www.clynk.com/fundraising to find updated info or call our Customer Service team at 1.866.228.8454

- 5. Not yet a CLYNK family?
 - Enroll in CLYNK online at https://www.clynk.com/register/ enter-card/ It's quick and easy and there is no cost to begin. You will receive ten free CLYNK collection bags with your enrollment.
 - Direct your CLYNK account to benefit our school during the Recycling Challenge or year-round.
- 6. Ask your family, neighbors, co-workers, teammates, walking buddies, book club... everyone to help.
 - Share CLYNK bags or school CLYNK tags with you network
 - Offer to collect their CLYNK bags for redemption during the Recycling Challenge
 - Post on your Facebook page. Share a picture of your family CLYNKing on Instagram.

Together we can make a difference for our students, our school and our environment and we need your help.

Contact our school coordinator for additional supplies. Let's CLYNK for Schools... recycle, redeem and raise funds for our school. Visit www.clynk. com/fundraising or call the CLYNK Customer Service team at 1.866.228.8454 with any questions.

SIGNED Principal, PTO Coordinator, Sponsor

Your Name Your Email

Page 2

Follow us for challenge insights & updates



Visit www.clynk.com/fundraising to find updated info or call our Customer Service team at 1.866.228.8454